SX4500 Series
Indoor / Outdoor
*EZ5® Mounting System
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire
H.I.D. or CFL
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS

WBE City of Chicago Certified
12/13
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
EXAMPLE: SX453T242BLP724-1 =  Surface mount,  2-fluorescent PLT 42W lamps, textured black, pendant  mount with 24” stem, 120V.
Finish Color Options
Textured Black=BL, Textured Bronze=BZ, Sky White=W
*Voltage Suffix
120 or 277 volt must be specified when ordering a Photo Control, Fuse
and Fuse Holder or Occupancy Sensor.
1= 120V
2= 208V
Example: SX4524 becomes : SX4524-1
3= 240V
4= 277V
5= 480V
8= Multi-Tap Prewired for 277V
9= Multi-Tap Unwired
0= 347V
Photo Control* Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: SX4523 becomes :
SX4523PC4
Fuse and
Fuse Holder*
Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: SX4523 becomes :
SX4523F
EZ5® Wall Mount Change Prefix SX  to WXB
Example: SX4523 becomes:
WXB4523
Pendant Mount  Suffix Catalog Number With
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
Example: SX4523  becomes :